Pablo Castellanos

Leo Alvarez

EL C

Pablo Castellanos

David Vara

José M2. Campos

6-3/6-0

7-6 / 6-1

Pablo Castellanos

Cesar Diez

Roberto Aparicio

José M2. Campos

Cesar Diez

Luis Alberto Martin

Luis G. Centeno

6-2/6-2

6-3/7-5

6-1/4-6/7-6

3-6/6-3/6-6 abandono

Pablo Castellanos

David Alba

Miguel Llamazares

Luis G. Centeno

David Alba

Luis Gonzalez

Alfonso Becker

6-3/7-5

6-3/7-6

Cesar Diez

Luis Gonzalez

Alberto Sevilla

Javier Garcia

Luis Gonzalez

Alberto Sevilla

José Prida

Javier Reyero

6-3/6-2

6-0/6-2

6-2/2-6/6-7

6-1/6-0

6-1/6-1

6-0/6-1

Javier Reyero

Javier Reyero

Javier Reyero

Javier Reyero

6-2/6-3



